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Dimensions

Options

Features

Materials & Construction

Model Number Key

•Additional storage solution, compliments Stanwyck Collection 

•Expertly crafted wood apron detail

•Polished stainless steel frame and legs

C = Craft Series

PRODUCT LINE CATEGORY COLLECTION WIDTH
FINISH 

OPTIONS
OPTIONS

•Adjustable leveling feet

(See above)80"20"ST = Stanwyck S = Storage

•Open rack storage

•Storage drawer

•Durable, moisture resistant polyurethane finish

•Coordinating mirrors available

•Coordinating vanities:
   CVST36
   CVST56

•Finish Options: 
   CSST208021188, Light Mahogany with Antique Bronze 
   CSST208021484, Smoke Oak with Polished Stainless Steel

Width: 20"

Height: 80-3/16"

Depth: 16"

Specification Sheet
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  20"
508mm

  

  80-3/16"
2037mm

  

  16"
406mm

  

  11-9/16"
294mm

  

  20-1/2"
521mm

  

1-1/16"
27mm

  2"
51mm

  

  1/2"
13mm

  

Shelf Section
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